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e Portable Manhole Inspection
e Wireless

* 3-D Scanning in minutes
— Condition Assessment
— Rehab Quality Control

e Tablet controlled

* Video and Point Cloud Output
e High production

e Minimal site time
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Three Forms of Data Output

MACP Video 3-D MACP Image 3-D Measurable Point
Cloud

Data can be viewed with many compatible free viewers
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Mesh is created from 3D point cloud
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Approx. distances
1.406957

1.231087
1.143152
1.055218
0.967283
0.879348
0.791413
0.703478
0.615544
0.527609

0.439674

0.351739

0.263804
0.175870

0.087935

Mesh comparison in 3D Space provides distance deviation between scans
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Questions

Pierre Mikhail
Director - Manhole Inspections
3600 Rio Vista Ave
Orlando, FL 32805
(508) 294-6249

“The Standard of the Industry”
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